
NORRISTOWN The Soil
Conservation Service in Mon-
tgomery County is aiding farmers
who want to try No-Till fanning
this year,” says Stephen Hill, soil
conservationist The Montgomery
County Conservation District is
sponsoring the use ofa JohnDeere
Max Emerge. Cora and Soybean
No-Till Planter. The cost is $9 an
acre to thefanner.

“We have a'lot of interest in the
planter,” says Hill. “We have IS
farmers who have committed 250

acres to no-till who have never
done it in the past. Most of the
interest has come from dairy
fanners who Just don’t have the
time in the spring.

“No-till will help to getthe com
in early enough so as not to miss
spring rains and early growth,”
saysHill.

Most areashave only a few days
to get com planter, or face yield
loss. According- to the Penn-
sylvania State Agronomy Guide, it
may be as highas 1bushelper acre-

Pre-Season Bulk Fertilizer
Cash Prices

Priced FOB East Liverpool, Ohio(35 mi.west of Pittsburgh) 5 tonminimum order (or customerpickup.
Wewill delivertractor trailer loads to all locations. Call for delivery rates. jpgr

♦17530Urea, Granular
DAP
MAP
TSP

Potash. Red, Coarse
Potash, White, Coarse
Am. Nitrate, #1

Am. Nitrate, Fines

46-0-0
18-46-0
11-53-0
0-46-0
00-61
00-62
3400

220.00
230.00
175.00
122.00
124.00
164.00
118.00

——— Barge Discount—-———
$6 per ton discount jf wecan load your truck right off the

river barge.

SKYLINE ENTERPRISES
RO 7 Box 143 Somerset, PA 15501

Ask For Bruce
814-443-4788 doily until 8:30 PM

*Not* - market condition*m*rc»o«*J)ricei to dune* without notief.

Montgomery offers no-till planter
per day past this ideal planting
time.

“Our major goal in promoting
thisprogram is to increase farmer
productivity, and in the process,
reduce soil erosion up to 95% in
some fields,” saysHill.

“Although most fields will
benefit by no-till, a further
evaluation ofthe area may dictate
the use of other measures, such as
waterways, terraces, and drainage
of wet areas, all of which the
engineering, layout, and proper

UacwfrrFwhg,Srtrtay, IM3-A37

installation are assured to the Conservation Service at 1725
farmer by the Soil Conservation Marldey St. Norristown. Phone
Service (SCS) at no cost”, explains 279-1178, or the Montgomery
Hill. County Conservation District, One

Farmers or landowners in- Montgomery Plaza, Norristown,
terested in no-till or conservation Phone27B-3618.
practices may contact the

ket. A true cow-comfortable cush-
ion top assures
• Complete freedom of milk flow
• Reduced ‘squawking’ due to air leaks
• Reduced fall offs

16R2E8 * Reduced ring around the teat
CROSS * And the shell seal folds up for easy assem-

SECTION bly and still maintains a positive, tight seal.
{

“** “

mail coupon | Eastern Crown Inc
FOR catalog Ipo Box 216, Vernon, NY 13476

I Date,
There’s an ECI I Name.
Soft Design I
Inflation made 'Address
for virtually I city
every milking 1
machine. Supply Dealer

State.

EASTERNS" PO BOX 216
VERNON. NY 13476

Zip |


