Montgomery offers no-till planter

Conservation Service in Monigomery County is aiding farmers who want to try No-Till farming this year," says Stephen Hill, soil conservationist. The Montgomery County Conservation District is sponsoring the use of a John Deere Max Emerge Corn and Sovbean No-Till Planter. The cost is \$9 an acre to the farmer.

"We have a lot of interest in the planter," says Hill. "We have 15 farmers who have committed 250

NORRISTOWN - The Soil acres to no-till who have never done it in the past. Most of the interest has come from dairy farmers who just don't have the time in the spring.

"No-till will help to get the corn in early enough so as not to miss spring rains and early growth," says Hill.

Most areas have only a few days to get corn planter, or face yield loss. According to the Pennsylvania State Agronomy Guide, it may be as high as 1 bushel per acreper day past this ideal planting time.

"Our major goal in promoting this program is to increase farmer productivity, and in the process, reduce soil erosion up to 95% in some fields," says Hill.

"Although most fields will benefit by no-till, a further evaluation of the area may dictate the use of other measures, such as waterways, terraces, and drainage of wet areas, all of which the engineering, layout, and proper

installation are assured to the farmer by the Soil Conservation Service (SCS) at no cost", explains

Farmers or landowners interested in no-till or conservation practices may contact the Soil

Conservation Service at 1725 Markley St. Norristown. Phone 279-1178, or the Montgomery County Conservation District, One Montgoméry Plaza, Norristown, Phone 278-3618.



Pre-Season Bulk Fertilizer

Priced FOB East Liverpool, Ohio (35 mi. west of Pittsburgh) 5 ton minimum order for customer pickup. We will deliver tractor trailer loads to all locations. Call for delivery rates.

Urea, Granular	46-0-0	175.00
DAP	18-46-0	220.00
MAP	11-53-0	230.00
TSP	0-46-0	175.00
Potash, Red, Coarse	0-0-61	122.00
Potash, White, Coarse	0-0-62	124.00
Am. Nitrate, #1	34-0-0	164.00
Am. Nitraté, Fines	34-0-0	118.00

Barge Discount –

\$6 per ton discount if we can load your truck right off the river barge.

SKYLINE ENTERPRISES

RD 7 Box 143 Somerset, PA 15501 **Ask For Bruce**

814-443-4788 daily until 8:30 PM

Note - market conditions may cause prices to change without notice

At planting, application of this "sulfurized" UNIPEL fertilizer can put new life in soils... get an improved response from your crop, through quick, uniform and continuous nutrient feeding for sustained growth and tuber production. Just, ask us.



P. L. ROHRER & BRO., INC.

SMOKETOWN, PA

PH: 717-299-2571

Do More With Your Small Tractor: Kuhn EL35 Rotary Power Tiller

Makes any Category 0 or 1 tractor an efficient tillage machine. Check out Kuhn's





Kuhn FA372 Sickle Bar Mower. This ruggedly built, simply designed sickle bar mower is easy to attach and use. Auto levelling bar in 5' or 6' length to meet your needs. Gets those mowing and trimming jobs done fast.



PHONE 315/829-2620

Kuhn Farm Machinery, Inc.

VERNON, NY 13476 P.O. BOX 224 Dealer inquiries invited.

	Soft Design INFLATIONS	
NEW 16R FOR B	2EB REPLACEMENT OU-matic	
EC de you ke ior • (• F 16R2EB CROSS	These quality points rove ECI's superiority Signed and field tested to bring the finest inflation on the mart. A true cow-comfortable cush- top assures Complete freedom of milk flow Reduced 'squawking' due to air leaks Reduced fall offs Reduced ring around the teat and the shell seal folds up for easy assembly and still maintains a positive, tight seal.	
MAIL COUPON FOR CATALOG There's an ECI Soft Design Inflation made for virtually every milking machine.	Eastern Crown Inc PO Box 216, Vernon, NY 13476 Date Name Address City State Zip Dairy Supply Dealer	
EAST	CROWN PO BOX 216 VERNON, NY 13476	